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Status : Provisional
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MOUS STATE MEDICAL COLLAGE

Reg/Ref: 992052401134570/ 177364 Collected At
Age/Gender : 65 Yrs./Female

Units

mg/dl.
mg/dl.
mg/dl.
IU/L
Iu/L
Iu/L

gm/dL.
gm/dL.
gm/dL.

Ratio

mg/dL.
mg/dL.
mg/dL.

: DCH Kushinagar

0.3-1.2
0-0.40
0.2-0.7
0-40
0-40

50 - 240
6.0-78
3.5-52
25-35

10- 45
0.5-1.5
24-57
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